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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
4 2 LIGA FEMENINA 27-05-2022

Fecha Listado: 27/05/2022
Hora Listado: 17:31:55

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
12 Categoria (hasta 26.5) (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH
DOMINGUEZ PENAFIEL, MARIA G
LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA

RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ

AZCUE URQUIZA, MAY
LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE
RUIZ DE AZUA SAENZ DEL CAST
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M#
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
RETOLAZA SARASKETA, MARIBEL
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
UNZUETA CRESPO, ELVIRA
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO

GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARI CAR
MORAZA LOPEZ, PEPA

ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE

CLUB

LARRABEA
JUNDIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

255 250
21,8 21,9
17,8 17,7
16,5
17,7
18,0
20,2
24,5
19,8 20,1
24,9
26,5
16,2
24,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
253
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FECHA: 27/05/2022 CODIGO: VB0822890

PO PROCOAORRARRARROOLOLOEANS

29
25
20
19
20
21
23
28
23
28
30
18
28
30
30
30
30
30
29
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37
34
33
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
24
20
15

23
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138Vuelta
4 TOT

37
34
33
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
24
20
15
N.P



